Tiffin Cross Country Carnival

Sep 09, 2017
Tiffin

_ﬂ* EVENT LIST 'ﬁ' INDIVIDUAL SPLITS o~ ALL SPLITS

Race 12 - Girls MS Div Ill Varsity

37:12

Clock

Girls MS Div Il Varsity ()

Place

Team

Ft. Loramie MS
4-5-8-11-16-23-68

Minster MS
3-12-24-27-31-32-34

Seneca East MS
6-14-19-44-51-90-116

Liberty Center MS
1-21-22-41-64-93-95

Woodmore MS
10-26-38-47-48-53

Wynford MS
13-20-36-85-98-110-111

Liberty-Benton MS
17-54-56-87-112-115-117

Hopewell-Loudon MS
18-61-65-76-107-125-143

Hur. McCormick MS
15-43-62-109-113-135-137

Score

44

97

134
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169

252

326

327

342
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Syl. St. Joseph MS
25-77-83-88-89-91-122

Cre. William Crawford MS
35-46-57-101-124-163

Gibsonburg MS
9-30-33-134-160-169

Norwalk Catholic MS
37-45-74-100-118-121

Danbury MS
2-55-82-105-132

Delta MS
39-70-72-75-155

Genoa Area MS
42-52-84-94-140

Fayette MS
7-79-92-123-126-158

Old Fort MS
28-29-81-148-166-167

Ottawa Hills MS
40-60-80-130-146-147

Mount Gilead MS

50-96-103-119-120-131-151

Col. Western Reserve MS
49-58-102-138-142-144

San. St. Mary C.C. MS

66-73-106-114-133-139-149

New London MS
78-86-99-108-129-153

Black River MS
59-63-69-156-159

Mapleton MS

71-97-104-127-141-145-150

Col. Grove MS

67-152-154-157-162-165-168

Pleasant MS
128-136-161-164-170
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Place ~
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Hope Olekrug
Liberty Center MS

Emma Doster
Holgate MS

Gabrielle Maringer
Danbury MS

Cameo Cedarleaf
Minster MS

Olivia Borchers
Ft. Loramie MS

Ava Turner
Ft. Loramie MS

Amelia Boes
Seneca East MS

Chloe Merillat
Fayette MS

Claire Rethman
Ft. Loramie MS

Emelia Simmons
Gibsonburg MS

Olivia Vogelpohl
Woodmore MS

Kaitlyn Grillot
Ft. Loramie MS

Margaret Hirschfeld
Minster MS

Allison Lust
Wynford MS

Emily Siesel
Seneca East MS

Kennedy Schlessman
Hur. McCormick MS

Elisabeth Willett
Holgate MS

Time

12:05.5

12:07.6

12:43.9

12:45.5

12:46.7

12:49.7

12:49.8

12:52.4

12:52.5

12:54.2

13:13.0

13:18.2

13:22.5

13:23.7

13:26.1

13:28.3

13:29.9

Points
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Elise Beresik
Ft. Loramie MS

Riley Irwin
Liberty-Benton MS

Alivia Roerdink
Hopewell-Loudon MS

Katelyn Siesel
Seneca East MS

Emma Hensel
Wynford MS

Gwyn Murray
Liberty Center MS

Mallory Stark
Liberty Center MS

Sarah Thomas
Ft. Loramie MS

Katie McClurg
Minster MS

Sydney Vandenbroek
Syl. St. Joseph MS

Macey Bauder
Woodmore MS

Corrine Meiring
Minster MS

Allison Fortney
Old Fort MS

Cameran Cleveland
Old Fort MS

Brianna Montgomery
Gibsonburg MS

Lexi Niemeyer
Minster MS

Mary Schmiesing
Minster MS

Ally Sentle
Gibsonburg MS

Paige Schulte

13:37.7

13:38.7

13:39.1

13:39.6

13:42.4

13:44.2

13:45.7

13:46.6

13:47.5

13:49.1

13:50.4

13:53.5

13:53.7

13:54.6

13:54.8

14:01.5

14:01.6

14:04.8

14:07 1
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54

Minster MS

Katie Hanft
Cre. William Crawford MS

Morgan Lambert
Wynford MS

Jillian McDonnell
Norwalk Catholic MS

Sidney Wank
Woodmore MS

Gabby Ford
Delta MS

Avery Dale
Ottawa Hills MS

Emma Reckner
Liberty Center MS

Jordyn Bronowski
Genoa Area MS

Madelyn McCall
Hur. McCormick MS

Allison King
Seneca East MS

Dana Sumpter
Norwalk Catholic MS

Caydence Agee
Cre. William Crawford MS

Kristen Davis
Woodmore MS

Kellie Roach
Lutheran West MS

Angela Dickerson
Woodmore MS

Yasmine Frye
Col. Western Reserve MS

Madison Hack
Mount Gilead MS

Kiersten Cook
Seneca East MS

14:07.2

14:07.8

14:11.4

14:12.4

14:13.3

14:13.9

14:14.2

14:15.2

14:16.3

14:26.2

14:28.0

14:33.0

14:33.6

14:34.5

14:38.2

14:40.2

14:40.2

14:42.7
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Kylie Balkcom
Bethel MS

Jenna Ramsey
Emmanuel Baptist MS

Sohpie Richards
Genoa Area MS

Jordan Beam
Woodmore MS

Marissa Green
Liberty-Benton MS

Emma Holzaepfel
Danbury MS

Hannah Hiss
Liberty-Benton MS

Sulser Sheba
Cre. William Crawford MS

Jordan Rosales
Card. Stritch Academy MS

Kendra Jackson
Col. Western Reserve MS

Teddie Vonderau
Black River MS

Ava Porter
Ottawa Hills MS

Izabella Frankart
Hopewell-Loudon MS

Allie Blevins
Hur. McCormick MS

Carly Eckert
Black River MS

Cassie Elieff
Liberty Center MS

Hanna Wyman
Hopewell-Loudon MS

Catherin Linden
San. St. Mary C.C. MS

Ellie Keehn

14:46.8

14:52.2

14:56.0

14:57.9

14:58.0

14:58.5

14:58.8

15:01.3

15:03.0

15:03.8

15:07.4

15:09.1

15:10.2

15:11.1

15:11.8

15:12.0

15:12.3

15:14.9

15:16.1
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57

58

59

60

61
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63
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65

66

67
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82

83
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87
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89
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Col. Grove MS

Sable Ruhenkamp
Ft. Loramie MS

Zoie Quiller
Black River MS

Victoria Hall
Delta MS

Sydney LaBolt
Mapleton MS

Summer Bates
Delta MS

Sage Ralofsky
San. St. Mary C.C. MS

Emma Lukasko
Norwalk Catholic MS

Peyton Rabara
Delta MS

Hazel Stone
Hopewell-Loudon MS

Sydney Gfell
Syl. St. Joseph MS

Emily Pullano
Margaretta MS

Emily White
New London MS

Emma Leininger
Fayette MS

Madeline Jacob
Ottawa Hills MS

Emily Ronquillo
Northwood MS

Abbey Hammer-Huber
Lutheran West MS

Emmy Melton
Old Fort MS

Claire French
Toledo Christian MS

15:16.4

15:16.9

15:18.0

15:19.8

15:20.7

15:21.0

15:21.6

15:23.4

15:28.3

15:29.7

15:30.3

15:31.1

15:31.7

15:33.4

15:34.4

15:34.5

15:36.2

15:36.8
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103

104

105
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Chloe Klein
Danbury MS

Megan Britsch
Syl. St. Joseph MS

Katelyn Bachmayer
Genoa Area MS

Bella Correia
Toledo Christian MS

Josie Rhoades
Bethel MS

Brianna Hensel
Wynford MS

Kora Landis
New London MS

Kenzie Smaltz
Liberty-Benton MS

Emily Juette
Syl. St. Joseph MS

Meghan Barrow
Syl. St. Joseph MS

Jamie Guhn
Seneca East MS

Devyn Riley
Syl. St. Joseph MS

Hannah Kovar
Fayette MS

Alexa Evans
Liberty Center MS

Brandi Schofield
No. Central MS

Alexys Zellner
Genoa Area MS

Alexus Shaneyfelt
Liberty Center MS

Maddison Hursey
Mount Gilead MS

Kassidy Dress

15:37.9

15:39.8

15:41.1

15:41.6

15:42.2

15:43.7

15:43.7

15:44.5

15:44.8

15:45.7

15:46.1

15:48.1

15:51.9

15:52.1

15:52.3

15:52.9

15:53.0

15:53.1

15:53.2
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121
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123
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125
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127

128

Mapleton MS

Bailey Blankenship
Wynford MS

Isabelle Osterland
New London MS

Emma Foltz
Norwalk Catholic MS

Olivia Chase

Cre. William Crawford MS

Lilli White

Col. Western Reserve MS

Karley Wallace
Mount Gilead MS

Whitney Hopstetter
Mapleton MS

Kamil Stevens
Danbury MS

Annie Serna
San. St. Mary C.C. MS

Kari Flechtner
Hopewell-Loudon MS

Jill Joppeck
New London MS

Morgan Shelton
Hur. McCormick MS

Gwen Ruth
Wynford MS

Madison Ridge
Wynford MS

Addie Kern
Liberty-Benton MS

Ellee Foster
Hur. McCormick MS

Emma Kaftan
San. St. Mary C.C. MS

Gracie Kern
Liberty-Benton MS

15:58.9

15:59.4

16:01.6

16:02.9

16:04.0

16:06.3

16:11.1

16:13.1

16:16.1

16:20.3

16:20.6

16:24.8

16:27.2

16:27.5

16:28.1

16:29.7

16:30.8

16:34.5
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99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109
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111
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129

130

131
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139

140

141

142
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144

145
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Alexis Margraf
Seneca East MS

Alivia Lanagan
Liberty-Benton MS

Avery Thompson
Norwalk Catholic MS

Kaylene Brinkman
Mount Gilead MS

Rebeka Clark
Mount Gilead MS

Julianne Colvin
Norwalk Catholic MS

Tamara Salameh
Syl. St. Joseph MS

Jocy Figgins
Fayette MS

Madeline Keller
Cre. William Crawford MS

Emma Shellhammer
Hopewell-Loudon MS

Aliya Echelbarger
Ply. Shiloh MS

Brooke Vanderveer
Fayette MS

Savana Fury
Mapleton MS

Jane Spelman
Pleasant MS

Grace Crawshaw
New London MS

Kendal Wilson
Ottawa Hills MS

Becca Staley
Mount Gilead MS

Alexis Wunder
Danbury MS

Hailey Bahnsen

16:37.0

16:39.4

16:44.1

16:44.3

16:45.9

16:47.0

16:48.2

16:49.9

16:50.5

16:52.2

16:53.5

16:54.3

16:55.3

16:56.5

16:57.7

17:01.9

17:03.3

17:08.6

17:11.7

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133



San. St. Mary C.C. MS

148 Isabel Brink 17:13.2 134
Gibsonburg MS
149 Julia Jones 17:14 .1 135

Hur. McCormick MS

150 Kaydence Brown 17:14.6 136
Pleasant MS
151 Chloe Pfeiffer 17:15.3 137

Hur. McCormick MS

152 Abby Hormell 17:19.7 138
Col. Western Reserve MS

153 Lucy Serna 17:20.8 139
San. St. Mary C.C. MS

154 Liberty McCallum 17:24.0 140
Genoa Area MS

155 Megan Hicks 17:29.5 141
Mapleton MS
156 Haley Wehrle 17:29.6

No. Central MS

157 Grace French 17:30.0 142
Col. Western Reserve MS

158 Ainsley Roush 17:30.1 143
Hopewell-Loudon MS
159 Anna Woodrum 17:30.7 144

Col. Western Reserve MS

160 Baylee Joice 17:30.7
No. Central MS

161 Anne Spraker 17:33.0 145
Mapleton MS

162 Samantha Bigioni 17:55.3 146
Ottawa Hills MS

163 Elena Alired 18:06.2 147
Ottawa Hills MS

164 Kylie Heckathorn 18:09.5 148
Old Fort MS

165 Marisa Serna 18:10.0 149

San. St. Mary C.C. MS
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177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

Rowan Wickham
Mapleton MS

Anna Marocco
Mount Gilead MS

Mackenzie Langhals
Col. Grove MS

Korena Waddell
New London MS

Haddassah Jones
Col. Grove MS

Bai Champada
Delta MS

Nicole Beard
Black River MS

llana Messer
Col. Grove MS

Zalexyia Sturgeon
Fayette MS

Keyera McLean
Black River MS

Ali Garbe
Margaretta MS

Chloe Fultz
Margaretta MS

McKenna Freeborn
Gibsonburg MS

Cadence Tighe
Pleasant MS

Gwen Langhals
Col. Grove MS

Haylee Quaintance

Cre. William Crawford MS

Maddie Simmons
Pleasant MS

Caitlynn Jay
Col. Grove MS

Kirsten Winget

18:16.5

18:20.0

18:20.6

18:26.1

18:28.1

18:28.6

18:33.7

18:57.2

19:00.0

19:15.5

19:25.7

19:49.0

20:03.4

20:04.4

20:45.9

20:53.5

20:57.9

21:01.3

22:001

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162
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164

165

166



185

186

187

188

189

Old Fort MS

Jenna Quinter
Old Fort MS

Avery Smith
Col. Grove MS

Madelyn Booth
Margaretta MS

Emily Myers
Gibsonburg MS

Caitlin Campo
Pleasant MS

23:111.9

24:07.1

25:31.8

25:40.2

26:00.6
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168

169

170



